
Arkansas River (Reynolds) Visit Date OUR (Reed) Visit Date Arch Ford (Mitchell) Visit Date
Dollarway 1/9/13 Alpena 2/12/13 Atkins 10/9/12
Pine Bluff 1/8/13 Bergman 3/27/13 Clinton 2/27/12
Sheridan 12/4/12 Berryville 2/14/13 Conway 1/29/13 - 1/30/13
Stuttgart 12/5/12 Cotter 10/30/12 Danville 11/15/12
Watson Chapel 10/16/12 Deer/Mount Judea 11/7/12 - 11/8/12 Dardanelle 1/9/13
White Hall 10/17/12 Eureka Springs 3/13/13 Dover 10/11/12

Flippin 11/1/12 East End 2/5/13
Green Forest 3/28/13 Greenbrier 11/7/12
Harrison 9/26/12 Guy-Perkins 12/11/12
Jasper 4/2/13 - 4/4/13 Heber Springs 12/10/12
Lead Hill 2/13/13 Hector 10/23/12
Omaha 9/27/12 Mayflower 10/18/12
Ozark Mountain 11/27/12 - 11/28/12 Mount Vernon/Enola 1/10/13
Searcy County 11/29/12 Nemo Vista 3/11/13

Career Centers Visit Date Valley Springs 3/26/13 Perryville 2/6/13
ATU Career Ctr 11/6/2012 Yellville-Summit 10/31/12 Pottsville 3/7/13
Conway Area Career Ctr 1/31/13 Quitman 12/12/12
Jefferson Area Vocational Ctr 12/13/12 Russellville 10/24/12
North Central Career Ctr 3/5/13 Shirley 2/28/13
NorthArk Technical Ctr 2/11/13 South Conway County 2/7/13
River Valley Tech Ctr 12/3/12 South Side (Bee Branch) 2/26/13

Two Rivers 11/13/12
Vilonia 11/8/12

Marion Fletcher, Agricultural Sciences marion.fletcher@arkansas.gov 501.682.2561 West Side (Greers Ferry) 10/25/12

Jim Brock, Business/Marketing Technology james.brock@arkansas.gov 501.682.1768 Western Yell Co. 11/14/12
Ray Henson, Career Guidance & Exploration raymond.henson@arkansas.gov 501.682.1616 Wonderview 3/26/13

Suellen Ward, Family & Consumer Sciences suellen.ward@arkansas.gov 501.682.1115
Bruce Lazarus, School Improvement bruce.lazarus@arkansas.gov 501.682.1579 Lori Mitchell, Arch Ford 501.354.2269

Ray Winiecki, Skilled & Technical Education ray.winiecki@arkansas.gov 501.682.1271 Dorothy Reynolds, Arkansas River 870.534.6129
Marylene Tate, Special Populations marylene.tate@arkansas.gov 501.682.1535 Billie Reed, OUR 870.429.9100

If there are questions or concerns about the technical assistance visits, please do not hesitate to contact the office of
Sandra Porter, Associate Director, 501.682.1505.   sandra.porter@arkansas.gov
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